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0588/22

554634

Wrights Ln

Mullaway

2456

2: Residential - Single new dwelling

CHCCLEP
2013

R2

4.3 Height

Minor variation
supports
architectural design
outcomes and
responds to
topography

>10%

Council

21/10/2022

0614/22

356185

21

Ocean St

Woolgoolga

2456

2: Residential - Single new dwelling

CHCCLEP
2013

R3

4.3 Height

Minor variation
supports
architectural design
outcomes and
responds to
topography

>10%

Council

1/09/2022

0748/22

8823

47

Collingwood St

Coffs Harbour

2450

4: Residential - New multi unit

CHCCLEP
2013

R1

4.3 Height

Minor variation
supports
architectural design
outcomes and
responds to
topography

>10%

Council

27/09/2022

0857/22

1267910

401B

Old Coast Rd

Korora

2450

2: Residential - Single new dwelling

CHCCLEP
2013

R5

4.3 Height

Minor variation
supports
architectural design
outcomes and
responds to
topography

>10%

Council

11/08/2022

0055/23

59

270533

22

Aspect Dr

Coffs Harbour

2450

2: Residential - Single new dwelling

CHCCLEP
2013

R1

4.3 Height

Minor variation
supports
architectural design
outcomes and
responds to
topography

>10%

Council

26/09/2022










