Council DA reference number	Lot number	DP number	Apartment/ Unit number	Street number	Street name	Suburb/Town	Postcode	Category of development	Environmental planning instrument	Zoning of land	Development standard to be varied	Justification of variation	Extent of variation	Concurring authority	Date DA determined dd/mm/yyyy
0588/22	2	554634		1	Wrights Ln	Mullaway	2456	2: Residential - Single new dwelling	CHCCLEP 2013	R2	4.3 Height	Minor variation supports architectural design outcomes and responds to topography	>10%	Council	21/10/2022
0614/22	С	356185		21	Ocean St	Woolgoolga	2456	2: Residential - Single new dwelling	CHCCLEP 2013	R3	4.3 Height	Minor variation supports architectural design outcomes and responds to topography	>10%	Council	1/09/2022
0748/22	5	8823		47	Collingwood St	Coffs Harbour	2450	4: Residential - New multi unit	CHCCLEP 2013	R1	4.3 Height	Minor variation supports architectural design outcomes and responds to topography	>10%	Council	27/09/2022
0857/22	4	1267910		401B	Old Coast Rd	Korora	2450	2: Residential - Single new dwelling	CHCCLEP 2013	R5	4.3 Height	Minor variation supports architectural design outcomes and responds to topography	>10%	Council	11/08/2022
0055/23	59	270533		22	Aspect Dr	Coffs Harbour	2450	2: Residential - Single new dwelling	CHCCLEP 2013	R1	4.3 Height	Minor variation supports architectural design outcomes and responds to topography	>10%	Council	26/09/2022

									1
									1
					L				
	 				ļ	<u> </u>			ļ
									1
-									